
 

 

Updated Diary Dates – Autumn Term 2018 

 
Monday November 5

th
  

 Poppies go on sale in the school yard 

 Shoe boxes for the Christian Aid shoebox appeal can be dropped off at school 
Friday November 9

th
  

 Christian Aid shoebox appeal – deadline. 

 PTA Family film night doors open at 4.30, the film will start at 5pm.  Suggested £1 per person entry. 

Sunday November 11
th

  

 Remembrance Service at Tweedmouth War Memorial, 12.15pm, all welcome 
Monday November 12

th
  

 Individual School Photos – if you would like a family photo with younger siblings please go to the school hall at 

drop off time 

 Toy donations can be handed in for the Children in need Bring and Buy sale 
Friday November 16

th
  

 Children in need Bring and Buy sale – parents can join their children from 3pm 

Thursday November 29
th

  

 Bag to School collection – details to follow 

Friday November 30
th

  

 Book shop 3.15pm 
Wednesday December 5

th
  

 Christmas Dinner 
Friday December 7

th
  

 Book shop 3.15pm 
Monday December 10

th
  

 Christmas performance dress rehearsal  
Tuesday December 11

th
  

 Christmas performance (toddlers welcome), 2pm 
Wednesday December 12

th
  

 Year 3 & 4 visit to the Panto at Gateshead 
Thursday December 13

th
  

 Christmas performance, (adults only) 2pm 
Friday December 14

th
  

 Coffee, carols and Cakes – school fundraising event  

 Christmas Jumper day 
Monday December 17

th
 

  Celebration of Learning Assembly (COLA) – 9.00 

Tuesday December 18
th

   

 Reception Christmas party 
Wednesday December 19

th
   

 Year 1 & Year 2 Christmas party 
Thursday December 20

th
   

 Year 3 & Year 4 Christmas party 
Friday December 21

st
   

 Christingle Service at Tweedmouth Church, 10am, all welcome  
School closes for the Christmas holidays on Friday December 21

st
 and reopens on Tuesday January 8

th
 2018 
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